CHURCH LIVESTREAMS

CONFIDENTIAL TO CATALYST CHURCH CREATIVE

SlingStudio Hub

SlingStudio Link

SlingStudio Battery
SlingStudio USB Expander
Apple iPad 9.7" 7th Gen
Canon XA11

SanDisk 128GB Memory Card
Canon Battery

Camera HDMI

Tripod

Camera Control

B PACKAGE

$999
$349
$149

$49
$309

$1299

$49
$135
$19
$307
$89

$999
$698
$149
$49
$309
$2598
$98
$270
$38
$614
$178
$6000

SlingStudio Hub

SlingStudio Link

SlingStudio Battery
SlingStudio USB Expander
Apple iPad 9.7" 7th Gen
Canon XF400

SanDisk 128GB Memory Card
Canon Battery

Camera HDMI

Tripod

Camera Control

$999
$349
$149

$49
$300

$2499

$49
$135
$19
$307
$89

$999
$698
$149
$49
$309
$4998
$98
$270
$38
$614
$178
$8400

Eartec Comm System 4 Person $815 1 $815
Equipment Storage $415 1 $415
Consulting, Installation, and Training $2000

Total $3230
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