

# CHURCH LIVESTREAMS

CONFIDENTIAL TO CATALYST CHURCH CREATIVE

A PACKAGE	Cost Per Item	Quantity	Total
SlingStudio Hub	\$999	1	\$999
SlingStudio Link	\$349	2	\$698
SlingStudio Battery	\$149	1	\$149
SlingStudio USB Expander	\$49	1	\$49
Apple iPad 9.7" 7th Gen	\$309	1	\$309
Canon XA11	\$1299	2	\$2598
SanDisk 128GB Memory Card	\$49	2	\$98
Canon Battery	\$135	2	\$270
Camera HDMI	\$19	2	\$38
Tripod	\$307	2	\$614
Camera Control	\$89	2	\$178
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$6000</b>
B PACKAGE			
SlingStudio Hub	\$999	1	\$999
SlingStudio Link	\$349	2	\$698
SlingStudio Battery	\$149	1	\$149
SlingStudio USB Expander	\$49	1	\$49
Apple iPad 9.7" 7th Gen	\$300	1	\$309
Canon XF400	\$2499	2	\$4998
SanDisk 128GB Memory Card	\$49	2	\$98
Canon Battery	\$135	2	\$270
Camera HDMI	\$19	2	\$38
Tripod	\$307	2	\$614
Camera Control	\$89	2	\$178
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$8400</b>
Add On			
Eartec Comm System 4 Person	\$815	1	\$815
Equipment Storage	\$415	1	\$415
Consulting, Installation, and Training			\$2000
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$3230</b>